7:30
8:30

9:00
9:15
10:00
10:45

11:00
11:15

12:00

1:00

2:00 - 3:30

2:00 - 3:30

3:30 - 4:00

3:30 - 4:00

NEW YORK STATE

2% My Brothers Keener

New York State My Brother’s Keeper Symposium
Empire State Plaza © Albany, NY
Friday May 19, 2023

Light Breakfast and Registration

Welcome

Dr. Anael Alston and Ms. Kimberly Hardaway, NYSED

Dr. Lester W. Young, Jr., Chancellor, New York State Board of Regents
Hon. Carl E. Heastie, Assembly Speaker

Dr. Betty A. Rosa, Commissioner, NYSED

Musical Selection by #NYCMBK

MBK Fellows Student Panel moderated by Rev. Dr. Alfonso Wyatt
Induction of the 2023 MBK Fellows

My MBK, Living and Learning with Buffalo MBK, Newburgh MBK,
NYCMBK, Ossining MBK and Uniondale MBK

Break / Musical Selection by #NYCMBK

#NYSMBK Accomplishments/Going Forward with Dr. Anael Alston, Assistant
Commissioner, NYSED

Lunch and Pipeline to Opportunities Fair

Musical Selections by #NYCMBK

Keynote with Dr. Eric “ET” Thomas

BREAKOUT SESSIONS
Student Program (with Chaperones)
Mr. I'm Possible - What's possible for you? with Keith L. Brown

Adult Program (Select one session)

The Transformational Power of Stories to Change Students’ Lives with Pam
Allyn and Bryan Collier

The Basics: Going Statewide with Dr. Ron Ferguson

Panel Discussion: Growing Up Latino - What I Wish My School District Knew
About Me & Lessons for School Leaders with Dr. David Mauricio, Dr. Raymond
Sanchez and Mr. Anibal Soler

NYSMBK Evaluation: Impacts and Outcomes with CUNY Graduate Research
Team, Dr. Michelle Fine, Dr. Maria Torre, and Jordan Bell

Learning in a Burning House: Why We Need the Archeology of Self with Dr.
Sonya Douglass, and Dr. Yolanda Sealey-Ruiz

Student Program (with Chaperones)

Students on Stage: Symposium attendees will share MBK insights and experiences.
Adult Program

Networking & Conversations: Meet new people and share what you have learned.

Convention Hall

Convention Hall

Convention Hall
Convention Hall
Convention Hall

Convention Hall

Convention Hall

Convention Hall

Convention Hall

Convention Hall

Swyer Theater

Meeting Room 1

Meeting Room 2
Meeting Room 3

Meeting Room 4

Meeting Room 5

Swyer Theater

Convention Hall




