

New York State My Brother's Keeper Symposium

Empire State Plaza ◆ Albany, NY Friday May 19, 2023

7:30	Light Breakfast and Registration	Convention Hall
8:30	Welcome Welcome	Convention Hall
	Dr. Anael Alston and Ms. Kimberly Hardaway, NYSED Dr. Lester W. Young, Jr., Chancellor, New York State Board of Regents Hon. Carl E. Heastie, Assembly Speaker Dr. Betty A. Rosa, Commissioner, NYSED	
9:00	Musical Selection by #NYCMBK	Convention Hall
9:15	MBK Fellows Student Panel moderated by Rev. Dr. Alfonso Wyatt	Convention Hall
10:00	Induction of the 2023 MBK Fellows	Convention Hall
10:45	My MBK, Living and Learning with Buffalo MBK, Newburgh MBK, NYCMBK, Ossining MBK and Uniondale MBK	Convention Hall
11:00	Break / Musical Selection by #NYCMBK	Convention Hall
11:15	#NYSMBK Accomplishments/Going Forward with Dr. Anael Alston, Assistant Commissioner, NYSED	Convention Hall
12:00	Lunch and Pipeline to Opportunities Fair	Convention Hall
	Musical Selections by #NYCMBK	
1:00	Keynote with Dr. Eric "ET" Thomas	Convention Hall
	BREAKOUT SESSIONS	
2:00 - 3:30	Student Program (with Chaperones)	
	Mr. I'm Possible - What's possible for you? with Keith L. Brown	Swyer Theater
2:00 - 3:30	Adult Program (Select one session)	
	The Transformational Power of Stories to Change Students' Lives with Pam Allyn and Bryan Collier	Meeting Room 1
	The Basics: Going Statewide with Dr. Ron Ferguson	Meeting Room 2
	Panel Discussion: Growing Up Latino - What I Wish My School District Knew About Me & Lessons for School Leaders with Dr. David Mauricio, Dr. Raymond Sanchez and Mr. Anibal Soler	Meeting Room 3
	NYSMBK Evaluation: Impacts and Outcomes with CUNY Graduate Research Team, Dr. Michelle Fine, Dr. Maria Torre, and Jordan Bell	Meeting Room 4
	Learning in a Burning House: Why We Need the Archeology of Self with Dr. Sonya Douglass, and Dr. Yolanda Sealey-Ruiz	Meeting Room 5
3:30 - 4:00	Student Program (with Chaperones)	
	$\textbf{Students on Stage:} \ \textbf{Symposium attendees will share MBK insights and experiences}.$	Swyer Theater
3:30 - 4:00	Adult Program	
	Networking & Conversations: Meet new people and share what you have learned.	Convention Hall